
Landeseinzelmeisterschaften von OÖ 2006
Allgemeine Klasse

56 kg
Pl. Geb. Verein Gew R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V Reißen S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Stoßen ZwK SC-Pkt.
1. Rehner Philipp 1985 RAN 55,9 50,0 55,0 65,0 65,0 75,0 82,0 90,0 90,0 155,0 241,9

62 kg

Pl. Geb. Verein Gew R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V Reißen S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Stoßen ZwK SC-Pkt.

1. Pichler Mario 1982 VÖE 58,8 80,0 87,0 90,0 90,0 100,0 110,0 113,0 113,0 203,0 304,4

2. Peitl Manuel 1991 VÖE 58,3 48,0 53,0 56,0 53,0 60,0 66,0 70,0 70,0 123,0 185,7
3. Höflmaier Thomas 1991 LCH 60,9 45,0 48,0 50,0 50,0 55,0 59,0 59,0 55,0 105,0 153,3

69 kg

Pl. Geb. Verein Gew R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V Reißen S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Stoßen ZwK SC-Pkt.

1. Langweil Arpad 1964 VÖE 67,2 80,0 85,0 88,0 88,0 100,0 105,0 110,0 110,0 198,0 269,6

2. Mickel Manuel 1990 VÖE 68,7 82,0 87,0 90,0 87,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 100,0 187,0 250,9

77 kg

Pl. Geb. Verein Gew R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V Reißen S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Stoßen ZwK SC-Pkt.
1. Seidl Markus 1977 RAN 76,5 100,0 105,0 107,0 107,0 125,0 133,0 138,0 138,0 245,0 307,6
2. Friedl Robert 1978 WEN 75,4 92,0 96,0 98,0 98,0 117,0 121,0 124,0 121,0 219,0 277,3
3. Ebner Christian 1967 WEL 75,0 93,0 97,0 98,0 98,0 112,0 112,0 113,0 112,0 210,0 266,7
4. Heidecker Daniel 1991 RAN 75,0 70,0 77,0 81,0 81,0 95,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 186,0 236,3
5. Kromplewski Sebastian 1989 RAN 73,3 62,0 62,0 67,0 62,0 80,0 85,0 86,0 85,0 147,0 189,3
6. Huber Thomas 1991 LCH 71,5 55,0 60,0 65,0 65,0 75,0 80,0 85,0 80,0 145,0 189,6
7. Strasser Lorenz 1991 LCH 75,0 48,0 52,0 55,0 52,0 57,0 62,0 65,0 65,0 117,0 148,6



Landeseinzelmeisterschaften von OÖ 2006
Allgemeine Klasse

85 kg

Pl. Geb. Verein Gew R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V Reißen S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Stoßen ZwK SC-Pkt.
1. Petlan Robert 1971 VÖE 84,4 113,0 118,0 120,0 120,0 135,0 141,0 146,0 141,0 261,0 310,7
2. Pfaffenberger Jürgen 1971 WEL 83,8 112,0 116,0 118,0 112,0 142,0 146,0 149,0 146,0 258,0 308,3
3. Ebner Helmut 1965 WEL 85,0 95,0 98,0 98,0 98,0 120,0 125,0 126,0 125,0 223,0 264,5
4. Brandl Christian Ing. 1959 VÖE 80,5 88,0 95,0 95,0 95,0 111,0 116,0 117,0 116,0 211,0 257,5
5. Mühlbacher Christian 1989 WEN 81,5 81,0 86,0 89,0 86,0 110,0 116,0 116,0 110,0 196,0 237,6
6. Stockinger Dominik 1987 LCH 83,5 70,0 75,0 80,0 75,0 80,0 85,0 88,0 85,0 160,0 191,5

94 kg

Pl. Geb. Verein Gew R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V Reißen S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Stoßen ZwK SC-Pkt.
1. Kobler Rudolf 1972 LCH 94,0 110,0 115,0 116,0 115,0 135,0 137,0 137,0 135,0 250,0 283,0
2. Modrey Manfred 1957 VÖE 87,0 95,0 103,0 110,0 103,0 105,0 110,0 115,0 115,0 218,0 255,7
3. Pfaffenberger Martin 1974 VÖE 86,1 83,0 87,0 91,0 91,0 100,0 110,0 110,0 100,0 191,0 225,1
4. Stockinger Reinhold 1962 LCH 89,2 65,0 70,0 75,0 75,0 85,0 90,0 95,0 95,0 170,0 197,0
5. Raschhofer Bernhard 1991 WEN 87,7 58,0 58,0 60,0 60,0 68,0 72,0 75,0 72,0 132,0 154,2

105 kg

Pl. Geb. Verein Gew R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V Reißen S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Stoßen ZwK SC-Pkt.
1. Hofwimmer Klaus, Di. 1970 VÖE 101,0 120,0 125,0 128,0 128,0 136,0 141,0 145,0 145,0 273,0 300,3
2. Heidecker Roland 1978 RAN 95,0 109,0 109,0 115,0 115,0 140,0 144,0 145,0 145,0 260,0 293,0
3. Harfmann 1982 RAN 98,5 85,0 92,0 97,0 92,0 113,0 120,0 125,0 120,0 212,0 235,5



Landeseinzelmeisterschaften von OÖ 2006
Allgemeine Klasse

>105 kg

Pl. Geb. Verein Gew R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V Reißen S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Stoßen ZwK SC-Pkt.
1. Voggenberger Thomas 1969 LCH 118,5 125,0 131,0 133,0 133,0 156,0 162,0 165,0 165,0 298,0 311,7
2. Konrad Friedrich 1967 RAN 110,2 125,0 130,0 132,0 132,0 155,0 161,0 165,0 161,0 293,0 312,8
3. Maderegger Florian 1982 LCH 105,3 83,0 88,0 88,0 88,0 100,0 105,0 110,0 110,0 198,0 214,6



Landeseinzelmeisterschaften von OÖ 2006  - Sinclairwertung
Allgemeine Klasse

Pl. Geb. Verein Gew R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V Reißen S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Stoßen ZwK SC-Pkt.
1. Konrad Friedrich 1967 RAN 110,2 125,0 130,0 132,0 132,0 155,0 161,0 165,0 161,0 293,0 312,8
2. Voggenberger Thomas 1969 LCH 118,5 125,0 131,0 133,0 133,0 156,0 162,0 165,0 165,0 298,0 311,7
3. Petlan Robert 1971 VÖE 84,4 113,0 118,0 120,0 120,0 135,0 141,0 146,0 141,0 261,0 310,7
4. Pfaffenberger Jürgen 1971 WEL 83,8 112,0 116,0 118,0 112,0 142,0 146,0 149,0 146,0 258,0 308,3
5. Seidl Markus 1977 RAN 76,5 100,0 105,0 107,0 107,0 125,0 133,0 138,0 138,0 245,0 307,6
6. Pichler Mario 1982 VÖE 58,8 80,0 87,0 90,0 90,0 100,0 110,0 113,0 113,0 203,0 304,4
7. Hofwimmer Klaus, Di. 1970 VÖE 101,0 120,0 125,0 128,0 128,0 136,0 141,0 145,0 145,0 273,0 300,3
8. Heidecker Roland 1978 RAN 95,0 109,0 109,0 115,0 115,0 140,0 144,0 145,0 145,0 260,0 293,0
9. Kobler Rudolf 1972 LCH 94,0 110,0 115,0 116,0 115,0 135,0 137,0 137,0 135,0 250,0 283,0

10. Friedl Robert 1978 WEN 75,4 92,0 96,0 98,0 98,0 117,0 121,0 124,0 121,0 219,0 277,3
11. Langweil Arpad 1964 VÖE 67,2 80,0 85,0 88,0 88,0 100,0 105,0 110,0 110,0 198,0 269,6
12. Ebner Christian 1967 WEL 75,0 93,0 97,0 98,0 98,0 112,0 112,0 113,0 112,0 210,0 266,7
13. Ebner Helmut 1965 WEL 85,0 95,0 98,0 98,0 98,0 120,0 125,0 126,0 125,0 223,0 264,5
14. Brandl Christian Ing. 1959 VÖE 80,5 88,0 95,0 95,0 95,0 111,0 116,0 117,0 116,0 211,0 257,5
15. Modrey Manfred 1957 VÖE 87,0 95,0 103,0 110,0 103,0 105,0 110,0 115,0 115,0 218,0 255,7
16. Mickel Manuel 1990 VÖE 68,7 82,0 87,0 90,0 87,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 100,0 187,0 250,9
17. Rehner Philipp 1985 RAN 55,9 50,0 55,0 65,0 65,0 75,0 82,0 90,0 90,0 155,0 241,9
18. Mühlbacher Christian 1989 WEN 81,5 81,0 86,0 89,0 86,0 110,0 116,0 116,0 110,0 196,0 237,6
19. Heidecker Daniel 1991 RAN 75,0 70,0 77,0 81,0 81,0 95,0 100,0 105,0 105,0 186,0 236,3
20. Harfmann 1982 RAN 98,5 85,0 92,0 97,0 92,0 113,0 120,0 125,0 120,0 212,0 235,5
21. Pfaffenberger Martin 1974 VÖE 86,1 83,0 87,0 91,0 91,0 100,0 110,0 110,0 100,0 191,0 225,1
22. Maderegger Florian 1982 LCH 105,3 83,0 88,0 88,0 88,0 100,0 105,0 110,0 110,0 198,0 214,6
23. Stockinger Reinhold 1962 LCH 89,2 65,0 70,0 75,0 75,0 85,0 90,0 95,0 95,0 170,0 197,0
24. Stockinger Dominik 1987 LCH 83,5 70,0 75,0 80,0 75,0 80,0 85,0 88,0 85,0 160,0 191,5
25. Huber Thomas 1991 LCH 71,5 55,0 60,0 65,0 65,0 75,0 80,0 85,0 80,0 145,0 189,6
26. Kromplewski Sebastian 1989 RAN 73,3 62,0 62,0 67,0 62,0 80,0 85,0 86,0 85,0 147,0 189,3
27. Peitl Manuel 1991 VÖE 58,3 48,0 53,0 56,0 53,0 60,0 66,0 70,0 70,0 123,0 185,7
28. Raschhofer Bernhard 1991 WEN 87,7 58,0 58,0 60,0 60,0 68,0 72,0 75,0 72,0 132,0 154,2
29. Höflmaier Thomas 1991 LCH 60,9 45,0 48,0 50,0 50,0 55,0 59,0 59,0 55,0 105,0 153,3
30. Strasser Lorenz 1991 LCH 75,0 48,0 52,0 55,0 52,0 57,0 62,0 65,0 65,0 117,0 148,6



Landeseinzelmeisterschaften von OÖ 2006  - Sinclairwertung
Allgemeine Klasse

Pl. Verein Gew SC R 1.V R 2.V R 3.V Reißen S 1.V S 2.V S 3.V Stoßen ZwK SC-Pkt.
1. Neubacher Heidi ESE 58,1 1,2444 68,0 73,0 76,0 76,0 91,0 96,0 101,0 101,0 177,0 220,3
2. Embacher Jessica LCH 57,0 1,2616 54,0 57,0 57,0 57,0 66,0 70,0 72,0 72,0 129,0 162,8
3. Narovnigg Claudia VÖE 71,6 1,1006 62,0 67,0 67,0 67,0 72,0 78,0 83,0 78,0 145,0 159,6
4. Nowak Anita VOE 64,0 1,1684 55,0 59,0 59,0 59,0 63,0 67,0 70,0 67,0 126,0 147,2
5. Feichtner Vanessa VÖE 49,3 1,4194 37,0 37,0 37,0 37,0 47,0 51,0 54,0 51,0 88,0 124,9


